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Sid 1(7)

Omg 2

Individuellt GF kort 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 L 11 Sebastian Lundqvist ÖST 50 50 49 50 199

2 L 11 Linus Rimskog BÄJU 50 47 50 50 197

3 L 11 Anna Rolander STR 49 49 50 49 197

4 L 11 Melinda Runarsson NOF 48 48 50 49 195

5 L 11 Frida Larsson VAK 49 47 49 49 194

6 L 11 Lisa Puukko STR 49 49 49 45 192

7 L 11 Minna Löfberg ÖRG 95 97 192

8 L 11 Sebastian Fredriksson VAK 46 49 47 49 191

9 L 11 Moa Runarsson NOF 47 48 48 47 190

10 L 11 Henry Kiss NOF 44 48 46 49 187

11 L 11 Louisa Wragell BÄJU 46 46 48 47 187

12 L 11 Petter Lager VAK 44 48 48 46 186

13 L 11 Amanda Bruks STR 44 47 45 48 184

14 L 11 Gustav Arnefalk BLÅ 47 46 47 44 184

15 L 11 Liza Gustavsson ÖRS 47 46 40 47 180

16 L 11 Linnea Sedin STR 45 39 48 47 179

17 L 11 Andreas Staaf ESG 44 47 47 40 178

18 L 11 Liam Lindgren ÖRS 44 40 40 42 166

19 L 11 Linus Prestberg ÖRS 36 42 39 42 159

20 L 11 Adam Ohlsson NOF 36 39 39 42 156

21 L 11 Seimil Kararic ESG 43 22 8 41 114

1 L 13 Amanda Östling BLÅ 50 50 50 50 200

1 L 13 Philip Lundqvist VAK 50 50 50 50 200

3 L 13 Frida Horneij ÖST 49 50 50 50 199

4 L 13 Madeleine Söderqvist BÄJU 50 50 49 50 199

5 L 13 Felicia Nyman ESG 49 50 50 49 198

6 L 13 Douglas Ahlgren VAK 50 49 50 49 198

7 L 13 Jonatan Hedberg BLÅ 50 50 49 49 198

8 L 13 Hugo Svedström ÖST 50 46 50 50 196

9 L 13 Theodor Johansson ÖRS 48 50 49 49 196

10 L 13 Isak Gustavsson BLÅ 50 50 49 47 196

11 L 13 Hampus Ohlström TTO 49 49 48 49 195

12 L 13 Charlie Jernsletten VAK 49 49 48 48 194

13 L 13 Robert Svennblad BÄJU 50 46 48 49 193

14 L 13 Jesper Rimskog BÄJU 49 50 48 46 193

15 L 13 Alicia Tyrevall HÅL 46 49 49 48 192

16 L 13 Hampus Pettersson STR 49 50 45 48 192

17 L 13 Josefina Akej ÖRS 46 47 48 50 191

18 L 13 Minja Lindgren ÖRS 47 48 48 48 191

19 L 13 Fredrik Larsson VAK 49 48 47 47 191

20 L 13 Valdemar Sollenberg ÖRS 48 46 47 49 190

21 L 13 Rasmus Hållstrand HÅL 47 49 48 45 189

22 L 13 Anton Ohlsson NOF 46 48 46 48 188

23 L 13 Gabriel Kazai ESG 48 45 46 47 186

24 L 13 Peder Tyrevall HÅL 44 44 46 48 182

25 L 13 Nelly Elander HÅL 47 43 45 44 179

26 L 13 Henrik Linden STR 47 44 42 43 176

27 L 13 Oscar Örtenholm BLÅ 42 48 44 40 174

28 L 13 Madelene Prestberg ÖRS 41 42 41 42 166

1 L 15R Olle Funning BÄJU 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 50 399

2 L 15R William Grydén VAK 50 49 49 50 50 50 50 50 398

3 L 15R Alva Horneij ÖST 50 50 49 48 50 50 50 50 397

4 L 15R Martin Gahne VAK 50 50 49 50 50 49 49 49 396

5 L 15R Johannes Mattsson TTO 50 50 49 50 49 48 48 50 394

6 L 15R Linnea Johansson HÅL 50 49 50 49 49 50 48 49 394

7 L 15R Johan Stenborg BÄJU 50 49 48 50 50 47 49 50 393

8 L 15R Elin Edberg BÄJU 49 48 50 50 48 47 50 49 391

9 L 15R Henning Andersson BÄJU 49 49 49 49 49 49 48 49 391

10 L 15R David Kjellström HÅL 48 49 48 48 46 47 49 50 385

11 L 15R Hanna Evaldsson HÅL 48 50 49 46 45 48 42 46 374

12 L 15R Jonathan Friberg VAK 40 48 45 44 45 46 46 47 361

1 L 15S Dennis Hedberg BÄJU 46 41 37 42 41 46 39 37 329

2 L 15S Simon Nilsson ÖST 39 40 49 40 32 40 38 38 316

1 L 17 Maria Lundgren HÅL 49 45 49 45 48 48 49 49 382

2 L 17 Casper Söderberg VAK 48 43 43 45 46 45 43 44 357

3 L 17 Mikael Lundell RAS 41 39 41 43 40 44 42 36 326

1 L 2 Leonard Jansson RAS 45 47 46 40 41 37 39 38 333

2 L 2 Anne-Sofie Lundquist ULT 41 40 41 45 42 41 42 39 331

1 L 3 Gustav Eriksson ÖST 49 45 48 48 47 50 47 49 383

2 L 3 Madeleinde Runarsson NOF 47 47 45 47 47 49 48 47 377

3 L 3 Markus Andersson BÄJU 48 47 46 48 46 46 46 45 372
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4 L 3 Erik Dahlen BÄJU 48 46 44 47 43 48 43 47 366

5 L 3 Göran Persson ÖRG 89 92 92 88 361

6 L 3 Göran Myhrberg ÖRG 92 90 85 93 360

7 L 3 Tommy Nilsson ALM 43 45 40 39 43 43 47 45 345

1 L 4 Rickard Jansson NOF 94 97 98 97 386

2 L 4 Caroline Pettersson BÄJU 47 46 47 49 46 49 47 47 378

6 L 4 Ann-Sofie Wendle ALM 49 46 48 41 46 44 43 45 362

4 L 4 Sara Pettersson BLÅ 50 47 46 49 48 46 44 46 376

1 L 50- Susanne Wendle ALM 50 50 50 50 200

1 L 50- Kalis Pettersson STR 50 50 50 50 200

1 L 50- Reidar Jansson STR 50 50 50 50 200

1 L 50- Robert Keijser TTO 50 50 50 50 200

1 L 50- Henrik Manfredsson ÖRG 100 100 200

1 L 50- Jonathan Hübinette ÖRG 100 100 200

7 L 50- Ann-Sofie Wendle ALM 50 49 50 50 199

7 L 50- Tomas Rolander STR 50 49 50 50 199

9 L 50- Gustaf Floderus STR 50 49 49 50 198

10 L 50- Jaana Rajalakso STR 50 49 50 49 198

11 L 50- Johan Skagerlind STR 49 49 50 49 197

12 L 50- Emil Manfredsson ÖRG 100 97 197

13 L 50- Henrik Larsson ALM 50 49 48 49 196

14 L 50- Rasmus Ekblom ALM 49 49 50 48 196

15 L 50- Jörgen Kjellström HÅL 48 49 49 46 192

1 L 50+ Tommy Nilsson ALM 48 50 50 50 198

2 L 50+ Nils Lundin TTO 50 50 49 49 198

3 L 50+ Ulf Pettersson BLÅ 50 49 49 49 197

4 L 50+ Kjell Skagerlind STR 48 49 49 50 196

5 L 50+ Christer R Jansson RAS 49 48 50 49 196

6 L 50+ Ove Larsson ALM 49 48 48 46 191

7 L 50+ Alf Wendle ALM 47 47 47 48 189

1 L 9 Hannah Svedström ÖST 46 47 47 49 189

2 L 9 Domantas Brucas BÄJU 46 50 47 46 189

3 L 9 Nathalie Runarsson NOF 49 46 47 45 187

4 L 9 Hugo Mörk STR 46 47 45 47 185

5 L 9 Emelie Runarsson NOF 46 46 45 46 183

6 L 9 Maja Blomqvist NOF 44 41 45 49 179

7 L 9 Isak Hedstad STR 45 47 43 41 176

8 L 9 Oliver Runarsson NOF 45 48 37 44 174

9 L 9 Isak Hillbom HÅL 45 43 42 42 172

10 L 9 Calle Tyrevall HÅL 41 44 44 42 171

11 L 9 Felix Loberg STR 39 45 41 38 163

12 L 9 Benjamin Aspengren ÖRS 42 41 38 41 162

1 L Elit Arkadiusz Bozek USK 50 48 50 50 50 50 49 50 397

2 L Elit Charlotte Nordgren ÖRG 99 99 95 100 393

3 L Elit Caroline Törnvall ULT 50 49 47 50 48 49 48 50 391

4 L Elit Cecilia Runarsson NOF 50 48 49 50 49 48 49 48 391

5 L Elit Kristina Lundgren HÅL 50 47 49 47 49 48 47 49 386

1 L Vet Gunder Svensson TTO 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 399

1 L Vet Torbjörn Edlund ÖRG 100 100 99 100 399

3 L Vet Göran Myhrberg ÖRG 99 99 99 100 397

4 L Vet Ege Törnvall ULT 50 48 50 50 49 50 49 50 396

5 L Vet Kjell Jansson TTO 50 50 50 50 48 49 49 50 396

6 L Vet Bengt Eriksson TTO 49 49 48 49 47 49 49 50 390

7 L Vet Erik Ivarsson USK 50 50 47 48 48 48 50 49 390

8 L Vet Anders Lundell RAS 48 46 47 49 48 47 47 48 380

9 L Vet Leonard Jansson RAS 49 48 46 49 46 47 48 47 380
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Sammanlagt

Individuellt Fet stil kommer ej till finalen

GF kort

Lägsta 

serie

1 L 11 Sebastian Lundqvist ÖST 198 199 199 198 397

2 L 11 Anna Rolander STR 195 197 197 195 392

3 L 11 Linus Rimskog BÄJU 188 197 197 188 385

4 L 11 Louisa Wragell BÄJU 196 187 196 187 383

5 L 11 Melinda Runarsson NOF 193 195 195 193 388

6 L 11 Amanda Bruks STR 195 184 195 184 379

7 L 11 Frida Larsson VAK 188 194 194 188 382

8 L 11 Lisa Puukko STR 1411550 194 192 194 192 386

9 L 11 Minna Löfberg ÖRG 192 192 192 192 384

10 L 11 Sebastian Fredriksson VAK 738524 190 191 191 190 381

11 L 11 Moa Runarsson NOF 189 190 190 189 379

12 L 11 Henry Kiss NOF 190 187 190 187 377

13 L 11 Petter Lager VAK D21360 186 186 186 186 372

14 L 11 Gustav Arnefalk BLÅ 173 184 184 173 357

15 L 11 Liza Gustavsson ÖRS 11395 164 180 180 164 344

16 L 11 Linnea Sedin STR 168 179 179 168 347

17 L 11 Andreas Staaf ESG 177 178 178 177 355

18 L 11 Adam Ohlsson NOF 172 156 172 156 328

19 L 11 Liam Lindgren ÖRS 161 166 166 161 327

20 L 11 Max Östervall ÖRS 1400061 161 0 161 0 161

21 L 11 Seimil Kararic ESG 160 114 160 114 274

22 L 11 Linus Prestberg ÖRS D11356 156 159 159 156 315

23 L 11 Kasper Gelin ÖRS 143 0 143 0 143

1 L 13 Amanda Östling BLÅ 200 200 200 200 400

2 L 13 Philip Lundqvist VAK 9243 952793 199 200 200 199 399

3 L 13 Madeleine Söderqvist BÄJU 196 199 199 196 395

4 L 13 Frida Horneij ÖST 195 199 199 195 394

5 L 13 Jonatan Hedberg BLÅ 191 198 198 191 389

5 L 13 Felicia Nyman ESG 191 198 198 191 389

5 L 13 Douglas Ahlgren VAK 191 198 198 191 389

8 L 13 Hugo Svedström ÖST 989602 198 196 198 196 394

9 L 13 Isak Gustavsson BLÅ 195 196 196 195 391

10 L 13 Theodor Johansson ÖRS 579868 177 196 196 177 373

11 L 13 Charlie Jernsletten VAK 9924 193 194 194 193 387

12 L 13 Josefina Akej ÖRS 194 191 194 191 385

13 L 13 Robert Svennblad BÄJU 193 193 193 193 386

14 L 13 Jesper Rimskog BÄJU 191 193 193 191 384

15 L 13 Alicia Tyrevall HÅL 188 192 192 188 380

16 L 13 Hampus Pettersson STR 9242 803273 180 192 192 180 372

17 L 13 Fredrik Larsson VAK 192 191 192 191 383

18 L 13 Minja Lindgren ÖRS 187 191 191 187 378

19 L 13 Anton Ohlsson NOF 191 188 191 188 379

20 L 13 Valdemar Sollenberg ÖRS 1962 187 190 190 187 377

21 L 13 Vincent Johansson ÖRS 738513 190 0 190 0 190

22 L 13 Rasmus Hållstrand HÅL 189 189 189 189 378

23 L 13 Gabriel Kazai ESG 181 186 186 181 367

24 L 13 Peder Tyrevall HÅL 185 182 185 182 367

25 L 13 Julia Johansson ÖRS 1961 183 0 183 0 183

26 L 13 Linus Andersson ÖRS 4745 182 0 182 0 182

27 L 13 Nelly Elander HÅL 181 179 181 179 360

28 L 13 Henrik Linden STR 181 176 181 176 357

29 L 13 Oscar Örtenholm BLÅ 166 174 174 166 340

30 L 13 Madelene Prestberg ÖRS 144 166 166 144 310

31 L 13 Hampus Ohlström TTO 9247 802819 191 195 195 191 386

1 L 15R Johannes Mattsson TTO 400 394 400 394 794

2 L 15R Olle Funning BÄJU 397 399 399 397 796

3 L 15R Linnea Johansson HÅL 399 394 399 394 793

4 L 15R William Grydén VAK 397 398 398 397 795

5 L 15R Alva Horneij ÖST 393 397 397 393 790

6 L 15R Martin Gahne VAK 393 396 396 393 789

7 L 15R Johan Stenborg BÄJU 386 393 393 386 779

8 L 15R Elin Edberg BÄJU 393 391 393 391 784

Summa 

1 av 2 

Bästa

Summa 

alla 

serier
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9 L 15R Henning Andersson BÄJU 389 391 391 389 780

10 L 15R David Kjellström HÅL 369 385 385 369 754

11 L 15R Hanna Evaldsson HÅL 373 374 374 373 747

12 L 15R Jonathan Friberg VAK 0 361 361 0 361

13 L 15R Isak Lindgren ÖRS 1847 153 0 153 0 153

1 L 15S Dennis Hedberg BÄJU 324 329 329 324 653

2 L 15S Simon Nilsson ÖST 299 316 316 299 615

1 L 17 Maria Lundgren HÅL 381 382 382 381 763

2 L 17 Casper Söderberg VAK 362 357 362 357 719

3 L 17 Mikael Lundell RAS 341 326 341 326 667

1 L 2 Leonard Jansson RAS 307 333 333 307 640

2 L 2 Anne-Sofie Lundquist ULT 8676 328 331 331 328 659

3 L 2 Tommy Odelström RAS 328 0 328 0 328

1 L 3 Gustav Eriksson ÖST 366 383 383 366 749

2 L 3 Madeleine Runarsson NOF 381 377 381 377 758

3 L 3 Erik Dahlen BÄJU 379 366 379 366 745

4 L 3 Markus Andersson BÄJU 371 372 372 371 743

5 L 3 Nils Jansson RAS 363 0 363 0 363

6 L 3 Göran Persson ÖRG 0 361 361 0 361

7 L 3 Göran Myhrberg ÖRG 358 360 360 358 718

8 L 3 Tommy Nilsson ALM 355 345 355 345 700

1 L 4 Rickard Jansson NOF 378 386 386 378 764

2 L 4 Caroline Pettersson BÄJU 375 378 378 375 753

3 L 4 Sara Pettersson BLÅ 370 376 376 370 746

4 L 4 Ann-Sofie Wendle ALM 354 362 362 354 716

1 L 50- Kalis Pettersson STR 200 200 200 200 400

1 L 50- Reidar Jansson STR 11549 200 200 200 200 400

1 L 50- Robert Keijser TTO 200 200 200 200 400

1 L 50- Henrik Manfredsson ÖRG 200 200 200 200 400

5 L 50- Jonathan Hübinette ÖRG 199 200 200 199 399

6 L 50- Susanne Wendle ALM 197 200 200 197 397

7 L 50- Jaana Rajalakso STR 11338 200 198 200 198 398

8 L 50- Johan Skagerlind STR 1400080 200 197 200 197 397

9 L 50- Ann-Sofie Wendle ALM 199 199 199 199 398

9 L 50- Tomas Rolander STR 199 199 199 199 398

11 L 50- Gustaf Floderus STR 199 198 199 198 397

12 L 50- Emil Manfredsson ÖRG 193 197 197 193 390

13 L 50- Henrik Larsson ALM 196 196 196 196 392

14 L 50- Rasmus Ekblom ALM 194 196 196 194 390

15 L 50- Harrit Runngren STR 1400065 196 0 196 0 196

16 L 50- Jens Örtenholm BLÅ 195 0 195 0 195

17 L 50- Jörgen Kjellström HÅL 190 192 192 190 382

1 L 50+ Tommy Nilsson ALM 199 198 199 198 397

2 L 50+ Nils Lundin TTO 515373 11381 197 198 198 197 395

3 L 50+ Ulf Pettersson BLÅ 196 197 197 196 393

4 L 50+ Kjell Skagerlind STR 11732 1404318 196 196 196 196 392

5 L 50+ Christer R Jansson RAS 10678 195 196 196 195 391

6 L 50+ Ove Larsson ALM 194 191 194 191 385

7 L 50+ Alf Wendle ALM 191 189 191 189 380

1 L 9 Maja Blomqvist NOF 190 179 190 179 369

2 L 9 Domantas Brucas BÄJU 187 189 189 187 376

3 L 9 Hannah Svedström ÖST 4739 184 189 189 184 373

4 L 9 Nathalie Runarsson NOF 189 187 189 187 376

5 L 9 Hugo Mörk STR 172 185 185 172 357

6 L 9 Emelie Runarsson NOF 179 183 183 179 362

7 L 9 Isak Hedstad STR 0 176 176 0 176

8 L 9 Calle Tyrevall HÅL 176 171 176 171 347

9 L 9 Felix Loberg STR 175 163 175 163 338

10 L 9 Oliver Runarsson NOF 166 174 174 166 340

11 L 9 Isak Hillbom HÅL 159 172 172 159 331

12 L 9 Linus Lindblom ÖRS 172 0 172 0 172
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13 L 9 Benjamin Aspengren ÖRS 167 162 167 162 329

14 L 9 Melvin Eriksson NOF 158 0 158 0 158

1 L Elit Arkadiusz Bozek USK 0 397 397 0 397

2 L Elit Charlotte Nordgren ÖRG 397 393 397 393 790

3 L Elit Caroline Törnvall ULT 1401784 390 391 391 390 781

4 L Elit Cecilia Runarsson NOF 381 391 391 381 772

5 L Elit Kristina Lundgren HÅL 388 386 388 386 774

1 L Vet Torbjörn Edlund ÖRG 396 399 399 396 795

2 L Vet Gunder Svensson TTO 4739 394 399 399 394 793

3 L Vet Göran Myhrberg ÖRG 395 397 397 395 792

4 L Vet Ege Törnvall ULT 579868 393 396 396 393 789

5 L Vet Kjell Jansson TTO 11719 389 396 396 389 785

6 L Vet Erik Ivarsson USK 8678 394 390 394 390 784

7 L Vet Leonard Jansson RAS 11552 394 380 394 380 774

8 L Vet Bengt Eriksson TTO 8040 392 390 392 390 782

9 L Vet Anders Lundell RAS 373 380 380 373 753

10 L Vet Tommy Odelström RAS 380 0 380 0 380
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Omg 2

Lagtävling

L9 + L11 + L13   (= 20 skott sitt m stöd) Plats-Poäng

1 Östhammar 199 199 196 594 1

2 Vaksala 200 198 194 592 2

3 Bälinge-Jumkil 199 197 193 589 3

4 Södra Trögd 197 192 192 581 4

5 Norrskedika-Forsmark 1 195 190 188 573 5

6 Norrskedika-Forsmark 2 187 187 183 557 6

L15R + LVET   (= 40 skott sittande)

1 Öregrund-Gräsö 399 397 796 1

2 Tierp-Tolfta 1 399 396 795 2

3 Vaksala 398 396 794 3

4 Bälinge-Jumkil 399 393 792 4

5 Tierp-Tolfta 2 394 390 784 5

6 Rasbo 380 380 760 6

L15S+L17+L1+L2+L3+L4+LE+L46  (=40 skott stående)

1 Norrskedika-Forsmark 391 386 377 1154 1

2 Bälinge-Jumkil 378 372 366 1116 2
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Sammanlagt

Lag

P L A T S Totalt P O Ä N G Totalt Snitt

L9 + L11 + L13   (= 20 skott sitt m stöd)

1 Östhammar 1 1 2 591 594 1185 592,50

2 Vaksala 2 2 4 584 592 1176 588,00

3 Bälinge-Jumkil 4 3 7 580 589 1169 584,50

4 Södra Trögd 3 4 7 584 581 1165 582,50

5 Norrskedika-Forsmark 1 5 5 10 573 573 1146 573,00

6 Norrskedika-Forsmark 2 6 6 12 568 557 1125 562,50

L15R + LVET   (= 40 skott sittande)

1 Tierp-Tolfta 1 1 2 3 794 795 1589 794,50

2 Öregrund-Gräsö 2 1 3 791 796 1587 793,50

3 Vaksala 3,5 3 6,5 790 794 1584 792,00

4 Bälinge-Jumkil 3,5 4 7,5 790 792 1582 791,00

5 Tierp-Tolfta 2 5 5 10 781 784 1565 782,50

6 Rasbo 6 6 12 774 760 1534 767,00

L15S+L17+L1+L2+L3+L4+LE  (=40 skott stående)

1 Norrskedika-Forsmark 1 1 2 1140 1154 2294 1147,00

2 Bälinge-Jumkil 2 2 4 1125 1116 2241 1120,50


